
יום היום דיום גיום ביום א

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

18:30-21:30

תכנות מודולרי

 סדנא

 זלמן רובין

!!ייתכנו שינויים

שטראוס- שנה א סמסטר ב : ה"תשפ

20:00-22:00

אנגלית

14:30-16:30

אלגברה א

ר אריה יקיר" ד

16:30-19:30

תכנות מודולרי 

צבי מלמד

19:30-21:30

 מבוא לתיאוריה של מדעי 

המחשב

  תרגול  

יצחק זאנגי 

16:00-18:00

מבנה המחשב

ר ניסים הראל" ד

18:00-20:00

אלגברה א

 תרגול

 טובאל קולמן 

20:00-22:00 

אנגלית

14:30-16:30

תכנות מודולרי

 צבי מלמד

16:30-18:30

מבנה המחשב

ר ניסים הראל" ד

18:30-21:30

סדנא במתמטיקה

  טובאל קולמן 

14:00-16:00

אלגברה א 

ר אריה יקיר" ד

16:00-18:00

מבוא לתיאוריה של מדעי 

המחשב

ר דמיטרי גולדשטיין" ד

14:30-16:30 

תכנות מודולרי 

תרגול 

 זלמן רובין

16:30-18:30

מבוא לתיאוריה של מדעי 

המחשב

ר דמיטרי גולדשטיין" ד


